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New Design Concepts utilizes a 100% relationship-driven 
approach to business. For you, that means exclusive 
collaboration with a dedicated team whose job is to
literally bring your vision to life, whether you’re just

looking for cabinets or in need of a complete collection
of custom-curated furnishings. 

As a partner in your success, we understand it’s stressful 
managing uncertainty in the supply chain today. Late 

deliveries, tariffs, costs, and quality… These are just a few
of the things we’ll help manage for you, so you can focus
on growing your business. That’s the NDC way… and that’s 

what makes what we have to offer undeniably unique!

THE NDCway
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slab shaker
DOOR STYLES 2023-2024 LOOKBOOK

HANDLE HANDLE 
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 HPL

SOLID COLOR

SOLID COLOR

MS143

AS-13026CN74

MS611 

AS-14022CS99 

MS128

AS-13029CN74

MS506

AS-14004CY25

MS145

AS-13031CN74

MS508

AS-14108CY33

MS125 

AS-13032CN74 

MS612 

INA-8120CS98

MS401

TAS13023CT74 TAS13019CT74

MS504 MS742

INA-8107CS16 AS-14095CY33

WOOD GRAIN

WOOD GRAIN

DOOR STYLES

finger pull finishing

CHAMFER PULL J PULL

MELAMINE

HIGH PRESSURE
LAMINATE

HIGH PRESSURE
LAMINATE

2023-2024 LOOKBOOK
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M357 

BE10 

M904

BR81

M890

WH30

3D20 

GR90 G184 BL11 

12-4302 TCX 17-5104 TCX 18-4005 TCX 13-4111 TCX 12-0110 TCX 12-0110 TCX

DOOR STYLES

finishing

ACRYLIC

SOLID COLOR

SOLID COLOR

WOOD GRAIN

HIGH PRESSURE
LAMINATE

2023-2024 LOOKBOOK
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MS143

MS143

12-4302 TCX

MS128

MS128

MS145

MS145

17-5104 TCX

MS125 

MS125 

18-4005 TCX 

MS401

MS401

13-4111 TCX 12-0110 TCX 12-0110 TCX

Pure White 
This crisp, bright white color will help lighten up any space! It’s the perfect color 
for creating a minimalist and clean design, and it pairs well with a wide variety 
of color schemes and home décor accents.

Proper Gray
This modern gray color offers versatility by being part of a neutral color palette, 
yet it still contains just the right amount of warmth. With the ability to be paired 
with so many materials and fixtures, you’ll find yourself enjoying the inherent 
ease and innovation of Proper Gray!

Ideal Gray
The sleek design and visible quality of our Gray stain can help add just the right 
touch of sophistication to any home! Convey a sense of ease, luxury, and style by 
pairing Ideal Gray with a light wall color, virtually any type of counter-top (almost 
any counter-top looks good with it!), and good lighting fixtures.

Wood Grain 
Channel a more traditional and down-to-earth look with our Wood Grain stain! 
This light stain will accentuate the innate, rustic charm of the wood grain and can 
introduce a more natural vibe to any homeowner’s kitchen or bath.

DOOR STYLES

finishing
MELAMINE

PAINTED

THERMOFOIL

SOLID COLOR

SOLID COLOR

SOLID COLOR

PAINTED CABINETS

STAINED CABINETS

Marine Blue
Adding a pop of color to a kitchen has never been easier! This attractive shade 
of blue will help accent many aspects of your design, and will give any home 
some extra flair without sacrificing functionality. This unique, rich color can 
also be used to make an island the focal point of the room.

2023-2024 LOOKBOOK
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PICTUREITEMNO DESCRIPTION

12 New Design Concepts

Drawer

Side Panel 

Drawer Font

Adjustable Shelf

Hinges

Door

Slide: Ball bearing slide, Undermout slide, Metal box drawer.
Hinges: Full extension, Self-closing   
Support Shelve: Drill on the shelve, Not drill on the shelve
Handle: Option 1, 2, 3 ... > Finish as requested 

Construction: Dowel & Glue, Dowel & Camlock, Dowel & Screw.       

Carcasse: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2
Door & Drawer front: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2

Melamine, Laminate, Thermofoil, Acrylic, MDF, Plywood, Veneer, 
Lacquer wood, Stain

Material

Finishing

Hardware

Structure

B09
B12
B15
B18
B21
B23

01

02

03

04

05

B24-1
B26-1
B28-1
B30-1
B32-1
B34-1
B36-1
B38-1
B40-1
B42-1

B24
B26
B28
B30
B32
B24
B36
B38
B40
B42

B09FH 
B12FH
B15FH
B18FH
B21FH

B24FH 
B27FH
B30FH
B33FH
B36FH
B39FH 
B42FH

1 Door, 1 Adj Shelf, 1 Drawer
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

 2 Door, 1 Adj Shelf, 1 Drawer
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

2 Door, 1 Adj Shelf, 2 Drawer
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

1 Full Height Doors, 1 Adj Shelf
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

2 Full Height Doors, 1 Adj Shelf
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

specification
BASE CABINET 2023-2024 LOOKBOOK
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PICTURE PICTUREITEM ITEMNO NODESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

06

07

08

09

10

SB24
SB26 
SB28 
SB30 
SB32
SB34
SB36 
SB38
SB40
SB42

SB24FH 
SB26FH 
SB28FH 
SB30FH 
SB32FH 
SB34FH 
SB36FH 
SB38FH 
SB40FH 
SB42FH

DB09-2 
DB12-2 
DB15-2 
DB18-2 
DB21-2 
DB25-2 
DB28-2 
DB30-2 
DB32-2 
DB34-2 
DB36-2

DB09-3 
DB12-3 
DB15-3 
DB18-3 
DB21-3 
DB25-3
DB28-3 
DB30-3 
DB32-3 
DB34-3
DB36-3

DB09-4 
DB12-4 
DB15-4 
DB18-4
DB21-4 
DB25-4 
DB28-4 
DB30-4 
DB32-4 
DB34-4 
DB36-4

Sink Base Cabinet, 2 Doors,
1 Dummy Panel

(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

Sink Base Cabinet, 
2 Full Height Doors
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

Drawer Base Cabinet,
2 Drawers

(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

Drawer Base Cabinet,
3 Drawers

(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

Drawer Base Cabinet,
4 Drawers

(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

11

12

SB24 ADA 
SB26 ADA
SB28 ADA
SB30 ADA
SB32 ADA
SB34 ADA
SB36 ADA
SB38 ADA
SB40 ADA
SB42 ADA

SB24FH ADA
SB26FH ADA
SB28FH ADA
SB30FH ADA 
SB32FH ADA
SB34FH ADA 
SB36FH ADA
SB38FH ADA
SB40FH ADA 
SB42FH ADA

Removable Sink Base Cabinet, 
2 Doors, 1 Dummy Panel 

(Include ADA)
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

Removable Sink Base Cabinet, 
2 Doors, 1 Dummy Panel 

(Include ADA) 
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

BLB24 
BLB27 
BLB30
BLB33
BLB36
BLB39
BLB41

TBOX 06
TBOX 07
TBOX 08

Blind Base Cabinet, 1 Door, 
1 Drawer, 1 Adj Shelf
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

Thick Box
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

13

14

OB24
OB27
OB30 
OB33 
OB36

 Oven Base Cabinet, No Door
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

15
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PICTUREITEMNO DESCRIPTION

MW17
MW20
MW23
MW26
MW29
MW32
MW35 

Microware Base Cabinet,
1 Drawer, 1 Fixed shelf

(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)
16

FC2484 - FC2496
FC2784 - FC2796
FC3084 - FC3096
FC3384 - FC3396
FC3684 - FC3696

Fridge Base Cabinet
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)17

TC15
TC18
TC21
TC24
TC26

BPO06
BPO09
BPO12
BPO15
BPO18
BPO21
BPO24

Trash can Base Cabinet, 
Put-out Waste bin
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

Base Cabinet, Pull-out
(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)

18

19

SOB24
SOB27
SOB30 
SOB33 
SOB36

Speed Oven Base Cabinet, 
1 Drawer, 1 Fixed Shelf

(H x D: 34.5’’ x 24’’)
20

Door

Adjustable 
Shelve

Top Panel

Hinges

WALL CABINET

specification

Slide: Ball bearing slide, Undermout slide, Metal box drawer
Hinges: Full extension, Self-closing 
Support Shelve: Drill on the shelve, Not drill on the shelve
Handle: Option 1, 2, 3 ... > Finish as requested

Construction: Dowel & Glue, Dowel & Camlock, Dowel & Screw      

Carcasse: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2
Door & Drawer front: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2

Melamine, Laminate, Thermofoil, Acrylic, MDF, Plywood, Veneer, 
Lacquer wood, Stain

Material

Finishing

Hardware

Structure

2023-2024 LOOKBOOK
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PICTURE PICTUREITEM ITEMNO NODESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

21 26

22 27

23 28

24 29

25 30

W0912  - W0915
W1212 - W1215
W1512 - W1515
W1812 - W1815
W2112 - W2115
W2312 - W2315

W2412 - W2415
W2612 - W2615
W2812 - W2815
W3012 - W3015
W3212 - W3215
W2312 - W2315

W0918 - W0924
W1218 - W1224
W1518 - W1524
W1818 - W1824
W2118 - W2124
W2318 - W2324

W0930 - W0936 
W1230 - W1236
W1530 - W1536
W1830 - W1836
W2130 - W2136
W2330 - W2336

W0942
W1242
W1542
W1842
W2142
W2342

Wall Cabinet, 1 Door
(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 1 Door,
1 Adj Shelf

(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 1 Door,
2 Adj Shelf

(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 1 Door,
3 Adj Shelf 

(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door
(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
1 Adj Shelf 

(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
2 Adj Shelves 

(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
3 Adj Shelves 

(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door
(D: 24’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
1 Adj Shelf, 

(D: 24’’)

W2418 - W2424
W2718 - W2724
W3018- W3024
W3318 - W3324
W3618 - W3624
W3918 - W3924
W4218 - W4224
W4518 - W4524

W2430 - W2436
W2730 - W2736
W3030- W3036
W3330 - W3336
W3630 - W3636
W3930 - W3936
W4230 - W4236
W4530 - W4536

W2442
W2742
W3042
W3342
W3642
W3942
W4242
W4542

RW2412 - RW2415
RW2712 - RW2415
RW3012 - RW3015
RW3312 - RW3315
RW3612 - RW3615
RW3912 - RW3915
RW4212 - RW4215
RW4512 - RW4515

RW2418 - RW2421
RW2718 - RW2421
RW3018 - RW3021
RW3318 - RW3321
RW3618 - RW3621
RW3918 - RW3921
RW4218 - RW4221
RW4518 - RW4521



20 21TheNDCWay.comNew Design Concepts

PICTURE PICTUREITEM ITEMNO NODESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

RW2427 - RW2430
RW2727 - RW2730
RW3027 - RW3030
RW3327 - RW3330
RW3627 - RW3630
RW3927 - RW3930
RW4227 - RW4230
RW4527 - RW4530

RW2412 12
RW2612 12
RW2712 12
RW3112 12 

RW2418 - RW2421
RW2618 - RW2621 
RW2718 - RW2721
RW3118 - RW3121

RW2427 - RW2430
RW2627 - RW2630 
RW2727 - RW2730
RW3127 - RW3130 

RWFU2412 
RWFU2712 
RWFU3012 
RWFU3312 
RWFU3612 

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
2 Adj Shelf, 

(D: 24’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
1 Adj Shelf,

(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
2 Adj Shelf, 
12” Deep

Wall Cabinet,
1 Flip-Up Door

(D:  24’’)

31

32

33

34

35

RWFU2418 
RWFU2718  
RWFU3018 
RWFU3318  
RWFU3618

RWFU2412  
RWFU2712 
RWFU3012 
RWFU3312 
RWFU3612

RWFU2418 
RWFU2718  
RWFU3018 
RWFU3318  
RWFU3618

CW2424 
CW2425 
CW2426

CW2427 
CW2430 
CW2433
CW2436
CW2439

Wall Cabinet, 1 Flip-Up Door, 
1 Adj Shelf

(D: 24’’)

Wall Cabinet, 1 Flip-Up Door
(D: 12’’)

Wall Cabinet, 1 Flip-Up Door,  
1 Adj Shelf

(D: 12’’)

Corner Wall Cabinet, 1 Door, 
1 Adj Shelf

(D: 24’’)

Corner Wall Cabinet, 1 Door,
2 Adj Shelf

(D: 24’’)

36

37

38 

39

40
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PICTURE PICTUREITEM ITEMNO NODESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

CW2440 
CW2441 
CW2442

BLW2424  
BLW2724  
BLW3024 
BLW3324 
BLW3624 
BLW3924 
BLW4224

BLW2427 
BLW2727 
BLW3027 
BLW3327 
BLW3627 
BLW3927
BLW4227

BLW2440  
BLW2740  
BLW3040
BLW3340 
BLW3640
BLW3940
BLW4240

OW2412 
OW2712  
OW3012 
OW3312

Blind Wall Cabinet, 1 Door,
1 Adj Shelf

(D: 12’’)

Corner Wall Cabinet, 1 Door,
3 Adj Shelf

(D: 24’’)

Blind Wall Cabinet, 1 Door,
2 Adj Shelf

(D: 12’’)

Blind Wall Cabinet, 2 Door,
3 Adj Shelf

(D: 12’’)

Oven Wall Cabinet, 2 Door
(D: 12’’)

41

42

43

44

45

OW2418  
OW2718  
OW3018 
OW3318

OW2427 
OW2727  
OW3027 
OW3327

WTB0624  
WTB0724 
WTB0824

Oven Wall Cabinet, 2 Door, 
1 Adj Shelf

(D: 12’’)

Oven Wall Cabinet, 2 Door, 
2 Adj Shelf

(D: 12’’)

Wall Thick Box
(D: 12’’)

46

47

48
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PICTUREITEMNO DESCRIPTION

Door

Side Panel

Adjustable Shelf

Hinges

APB17
APB20
APB23
APB26 
APB29 
APB32 
APB35 
APB38 
APB41

APB1756
APB2056
APB2356
APB2656 
APB2956 
APB3256 
APB3556 
APB3856 
APB4156

P0984 24
P1284 24
P1584 24
P1884 24
P2184 24

P2484 24
P2784 24
P3084 24
P3384 24
P3684 24
P3924 24
P4224 24 

 

Appliance Base Cabinet
(D: 24’’)

Appliance Base Cabinet, 56”H
(D: 24 3/4’’)

Pantry Cabinet
84”H - 24”D,

1 Door, 5 Adj Shelf
(D: 24’’)

Pantry Cabinet
84”H - 24”D,

2 Door, 5 Adj Shelf
(D: 24’’)

49

50

51

52

P0990 24
P1290 24
P1590 24
P1890 24
P2190 24

Pantry Cabinet
90”H - 24”D,

1 Door, 5 Adj Shelf
(D: 24’’)

53

TALL CABINET

specification

Slide: Ball bearing slide, Undermout slide, Metal box drawer
Hinges: Full extension, Self-closing 
Support Shelve: Drill on the shelve, Not drill on the shelve
Handle: Option 1, 2, 3 ... > Finish as requested

Construction: Dowel & Glue, Dowel & Camlock, Dowel & Screw.       

Carcasse: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2
Door & Drawer front: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2

Melamine, Laminate, Thermofoil, Acrylic, MDF, Plywood, Veneer, 
Lacquer wood, Stain

Material

Finishing

Hardware

Structure

2023-2024 LOOKBOOK
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PICTURE PICTUREITEM ITEMNO NODESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Pantry Cabinet
90”H - 24”D, 2 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

Pantry Cabinet
96”H - 24”D , 1 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

Pantry Cabinet
96”H - 24”D, 2 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

Pantry Cabinet
84”H - 12”D, 1 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

54

55

56

57

P0996 24
P1296 24
P1596 24
P1896 24
P2196 24

P2496 24
P2796 24
P3096 24
P3396 24
P3696 24
P3996 24
P4296 24

P0984 12
P1284 12
P1584 12
P1884 12
P2184 12

P2490 24
P2790 24
P3090 24
P3390 24
P3690 24 
P3990 24 
P4290 24

Pantry Cabinet 
4”H - 12”D, 2 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf58

P2484 12
P2784 12
P3084 12
P3384 12
P3684 12
P3984 12
P4284 12

Pantry Cabinet
90”H - 12”D, 1 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

Pantry Cabinet
90”H - 12”D, 2 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

Pantry Cabinet
96”H - 12”D, 1 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

Pantry Cabinet
96”H - 12”D, 2 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

Pantry Cabinet
96”H - 12”D, 2 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

59

60

61

62

63

P0990 12
P1290 12
P1590 12
P1890 12
P2190 12

P0996 12
P1296 12
P1596 12
P1896 12
P2196 12

P2490 12
P2790 12
P3090 12
P3390 12
P3690 12
P3990 12
P4290 12

P2496 12
P2796 12
P3096 12
P3396 12
P3696 12
P3996 12
P4296 12

P0996 24
P1296 24
P1596 24
P1896 24
P2196 24
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PICTUREITEMNO DESCRIPTION

Pantry Cabinet
96”H - 12”D, 4 Door, 

5 Adj Shelf

Pantry Cabinet
96”H - 12”D, 4 Door, 

1 Oven

Pantry Cabinet
96”H - 12”D, 2 Door, 
1 Oven, 2 Drawers

64

65

66

P2496 24
P2796 24
P3096 24
P3396 24
P3696 24
P3996 24
P4296 24

P2496 24
P2796 24
P3096 24
P3396 24
P3696 24
P3996 24
P4296 24

P2496 24
P2796 24
P3096 24
P3396 24
P3696 24
P3996 24
P4296 24

Drawer Font

Door

Fixed 

Side Panel

VANITY CABINET

specification

Slide: Ball bearing slide, Undermout slide, Metal box drawer
Hinges: Full extension, Self-closing 
Support Shelve: Drill on the shelve, Not drill on the shelve
Handle: Option 1, 2, 3 ... > Finish as requested

Construction: Dowel & Glue, Dowel & Camlock, Dowel & Screw      

Carcasse: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2
Door & Drawer front: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2

Melamine, Laminate, Thermofoil, Acrylic, MDF, Plywood, Veneer, 
Lacquer wood, Stain

Material

Finishing

Hardware

Structure

2023-2024 LOOKBOOK
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PICTURE PICTUREITEM ITEMNO NODESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet,
1 Door,  1 Dummy Panel

(D: 21’’)

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet,
2 Door,  1 Dummy Panel

(D: 21’’)

Removable vanity Sink
Base Cabinet,  1 Door,

1 Dummy Panel (Include)
(D: 21’’)

Removable vanity Sink
Base Cabinet,  2 Door,

1 Dummy Panel (Include)
(D: 21’’)

Vanity Base Cabinet, 1 Door, 
1 Adj Shelf, 1 Drawer

(D: 21’’)

67

68

69

70

71

V-SB21
V-SB22
V-SB23

VB09
VB12
VB15
VB18
VB21
VB23

V-SB21 ADA
V-SB22 ADA
V-SB23 ADA

V-SB24
V-SB27
V-SB30
V-SB33
V-SB36
V-SB39
V-SB42
V-SB45

V-SB24 ADA
V-SB27 ADA
V-SB30 ADA
V-SB33 ADA
V-SB36 ADA
V-SB39 ADA
V-SB42 ADA
V-SB45 ADA

Vanity Base Cabinet, 2 Door, 
1 Adj Shelf, 2 Drawer

(D: 21’’)

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet, 
1 Full Height Door,

1 Dummy Panel
(D: 21’’)

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet, 
2 Full Height Door,

1 Dummy Panel
(D: 21’’)

Removable vanity Sink Base
Cabinet, 1 Full Height Door, 

1 Dummy Panel (Include ADA)
(D: 21’’)

Removable vanity Sink Base
Cabinet, 2 Full Height Door, 

1 Dummy Panel (Include ADA)
(D: 21’’)

72

73

74

75

76

V-SB21FH
V-SB22FH
V-SB23FH

V-SB21FH ADA
V-SB22FH ADA
V-SB23FH ADA

VB24 
VB27
VB30
VB33
VB36
VB39
VB42

V-SB24 FH
V-SB27 FH
V-SB30 FH
V-SB33 FH
V-SB36 FH
V-SB39 FH
V-SB42 FH
V-SB45 FH

V-SB24 FH ADA
V-SB27 FH ADA
V-SB30 FH ADA
V-SB33 FH ADA
V-SB36 FH ADA
V-SB39 FH ADA
V-SB42 FH ADA
V-SB45 FH ADA
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PICTURE PICTUREITEM ITEMNO NODESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Vanity Base Cabinet,
3 Drawers

(H x D: 32.5 x 21’’)

Vanity Base Cabinet,
2 Drawers

(H x D: 32.5 x 21’’)

Vanity Base Cabinet,
2 Full Height

Doors, 1 Adj Shelf
(H x D: 32.5 x 21’’)

Vanity Base Cabinet,
1 Full Height

Door, 1 Adj Shelf
(H x D: 32.5 x 21’’)

Vanity Base Cabinet,
4 Drawers

(H x D: 32.5 x 21’’)

77

78

79

80

81

V-B09FH
V-B12FH
V-B15FH
V-B18FH
V-B21FH
V-B23FH

V-B09-2
V-B12-2
V-B15-2
V-B18-2
V-B21-2
V-B23-2
V-B26-2
V-B29-2
V-B32-2
V-B35-2

V-B09-3
V-B12-3
V-B15-3
V-B18-3
V-B21-3
V-B23-3
V-B26-3
V-B29-3
V-B32-3
V-B35-3

V-B24FH
V-B27FH
V-B30FH
V-B33FH
V-B36FH
V-B39FH
V-B42FH

V-DB24-4
V-DB27-4
V-DB30-4
V-DB33-4
V-DB36-4
V-DB39-4
V-DB42-4

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet,
2 Drawers, 

1 Dummy Panel
(D: 21’’)

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet,
3 Drawers, 

1 Dummy Panel
(H x D: 24 x 21’’)

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet,
Wall Hung,
2 Drawers

(H x D: 24 x 21’’)

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet,
Wall Hung,
3 Drawers

(H x D: 24 x 21’’)

Vanity Sink Base Cabinet,
Wall Hung,

2 Full Height Doors,
1 Fixed Shelf

(H x D: 24 x 21’’)

82

83

84

85

86

V-SDB24-2
V-SDB27-2
V-SDB30-2
V-SDB33-2
V-SDB36-2
V-SDB39-2
V-SDB42-2

V-SDB24-3
V-SDB27-3
V-SDB30-3
V-SDB33-3
V-SDB36-3
V-SDB39-3
V-SDB42-3

V-SDB24-2WH
V-SDB27-2WH
V-SDB30-2WH
V-SDB33-2WH
V-SDB36-2WH
V-SDB39-2WH
V-SDB42-2WH

V-SDB09-3WH
V-SDB12-3WH
V-SDB15-3WH
V-SDB18-3WH
V-SDB21-3WH
V-SDB24-3WH
V-SDB27-3WH
V-SDB30-3WH
V-SDB33-3WH
V-SDB36-3WH

V-SB24FH-WH 
V-SB27FH-WH
V-SB30FH-WH
V-SB33FH-WH

V-SB36-FH-WH
V-SB39-FH-WH
V-SB42-FH-WH
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Adjustable Glass Shelf

Mirror Door 

Skirt Ada sink base cabinet

Medicine Cabinet,
1 Mirror Door, 

4 Adj Glass Shelf
(D: 5’’)

Medicine Cabinet,
2 Mirror Doors, 

4 Adj Glass Shelf
(D: 5’’)

Medicine Cabinet,
1 Mirror Door, 

5 Adj Glass Shelf
(D: 5’’)

83

84

85

86

Skirt-24
Skirt-27
Skirt-30
Skirt-36
Skirt-39
Skirt-39
Skirt-42

MC1630 05
MC1730 05
MC1830 05
MC1930 05
MC2030 05
MC2130 05
MC2230 05

MC2430 05
MC2530 05
MC2630 05
MC2730 05
MC2830 05
MC2930 05
MC3030 05

MC1630 05
MC1730 05
MC1830 05
MC1930 05
MC2030 05
MC2130 05
MC2230 05

MC2436 05
MC2536 05
MC2636 05
MC2736 05
MC2836 05
MC2936 05
MC3036 05

Medicine Cabinet,
2 Mirror Doors, 

5 Adj Glass Shelf
(D: 5’’)

87

Slide: Ball bearing slide, Undermout slide, Metal box drawer.
Hinges: Full extension, Self-closing   
Support Shelve: Drill on the shelve, Not drill on the shelve
Handle: Option 1, 2, 3 ... > Finish as requested 

Construction: Dowel & Glue, Dowel & Camlock, Dowel & Screw.       

Carcasse: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2
Door & Drawer front: 15 -18mm MFC / MDF / Plywood CARB-P2

Melamine, Laminate, Thermofoil, Acrylic, MDF, Plywood, Veneer, 
Lacquer wood, Stain

Material

Finishing

Hardware

Structure

MEDICINE CABINET 2023-2024 LOOKBOOK

specification
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PICTUREITEMNO DESCRIPTION

Medicine Cabinet,
1 Mirror Door, 

6 Adj Glass Shelf
(D: 5’’)

Medicine Cabinet,
2 Mirror Doors, 

6 Adj Glass Shelf
(D: 5’’)

Medicine Cabinet,
1 Mirror Door, 

7 Adj Glass Shelf
(D: 5’’)

Medicine Cabinet,
2 Mirror Doors, 

7 Adj Glass Shelf
(D: 5’’)

88

89

90

91

MC1630 05
MC1730 05
MC1830 05
MC1930 05
MC2030 05
MC2130 05
MC2230 05

MC2436 05
MC2536 05
MC2636 05
MC2736 05
MC2836 05
MC2936 05
MC3036 05

MC1630 05
MC1730 05
MC1830 05
MC1930 05
MC2030 05
MC2130 05
MC2230 05

MC2436 05
MC2536 05
MC2636 05
MC2736 05
MC2836 05
MC2936 05
MC3036 05

Base Filler

Base End Panel

Wall Filler

Dishwasher Return Panel

Island Back Panel

92

93

94

95

96

BF3
...

WF3
...

BEP25D
...

DWR3
...

ISBP96
...

TRIMS 2023-2024 LOOKBOOK
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Toe Kick

Tall End Panel

Front Panel at DW

Wall Shelf

98

97

99

100

TEP

TK

DWP

WS12

Need
unique cabinets?

undeniably

Let’s meet to discuss your vision
during a customized consultation.
Visit TheNDCWay.com or scan the
QR code to get started.

Contact Us




